----
Pneumatic Gripper
Compact design, curve mechanism
PG 32/40
P0006703.EN.DOC   03.12.2013  Subject to technical modifications.
www.tuenkers.de ♦ Tel.: +49 2102 4517-0
Ordering example:
PG 32 T12 22,5°
PG:  Type
      32:  Piston Ø
           T12:  Sensing system
                   22,5°:  Opening angle
Ordering example Tünkers sensing systems:
...T00 Without sensing...T12
...T12  Inductive sensor 24 V, 1 output
  with integrated LED’s
T12 sensing
system
Option:
Clamping jaw
(see separate
data sheet
Accessories…)
Accessories:
Adjustable side
stops for work
piece positioning
Type Clamping force
at 5 bar
 (Nm)
Working pressure
with oil-free air
(bar)
Maximal pressure
with oil-free air
(bar)
Connection
(G)
Opening-and
closing time
 (sec.)
Weight
~ (kg)
L1 L2 L3 L4
±0,1
L5
±0,1
PG 32 900 5 6 1/8 1 0,87 158 116 30,5 6 30
PG 40 1300 5 6 1/8 1 1,5 198 145 38 7,5 38
Type L6
±0,1
L7
L8
±0,02
L9
±0,05
L10 L11 L12 B1 B2 B3
±0,1
B4
±0,1
B5
±0,1
B6 B7 B8 B9 B10 D1
Ø
D2
Ø
D3
Ø
D4
Ø
PG 32 17,5 20 19 2,5 55 45 11,5 24 36 28 20 30 23 16 3 28 18 M6 M5 8,5 M6
PG 40 24 25 24 3 56 55 15 30 46 35 25 38 29 20 3 36 31 M6 M6 11 M6
Ope:
22.5°, 45° and 75° available
Accessories:
Protection sheet
Option:
Clamping jaw (not included in the scope of delivery)
* Tolerance for dowel holes ± 0.02, for threaded
holes ± 0.1.
sheet thickness